MOTOR DRIVEN DIAPHRAGM
DOSING PUMP AD SERIES
The Diaphragm Motor Driven Dosing Pump is a manual adjustment pump from 10% to 100%.
There are three standard versions:
1. “CA”: which has a PP pump head – PTFE diaphragm – single ceramic ball check valves with FPM seals
- PVC valve seats.
2. “BA”: which has a PVC pump head – PTFE diaphragm – single ceramic ball check valves with FPM seals
- PVC valve seats.

(l/h)
Pressure
(Bar)
Pressure
(Bar)
strokes/
min
Stroke
Length
Ø
Membrane
Power Valves
50Hz SS316
50Hz
PVC 50Hz 50Hz mm mm kW
AD0010**00100 10 14 14 60 2,6
50 0.18 1/2"Gm
AD0016**00100 16 14 14 60 4
AD0021**00100 21 14 14 120 2,6
AD0027**00100 27 14 14 120 3,1
AD0033**00100 33 14 14 120 4
AD0019**00100 19 11 11 60 2,6
67 0.18 1/2"Gm
AD0030**00100 30 11 11 60 4
AD0039**00100 39 11 11 120 2,6
AD0051**00100 51 11 11 120 3,1
AD0060**00100 60 11 11 120 4
AD0041**00100 41 7 7 60 2,6
85 0.18 1/2"Gm
AD0061**00100 61 7 7 60 4
AD0084**00100 84 6 6 120 2,6
AD0104**00100 104 6 6 120 3,1
AD0123**00100 123 6 6 120 4
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Pompe Dosatrici – Metering Pumps UNI EN ISO 9001: 2008 – 9190.ETAD
MOTOR DRIVEN DIPHRAGM DOSING PUMP AD SERIES